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QUARTERLY ESTIMATES OF NATIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE
MARCH QUARTER 1974

(issued 27 June 1974)

CORRIGENDA

This corrigenda contains revised seasonally adjusted estimates of "Wages, salaries and supplements" for the
March Quarter of 1974, together with consequential amendments to other estimates. The relevant figures in the associated
text of the March Quarter bulletin are correspondingly revised.

All of the estimates at current prices, not seasonally adjusted, and all of the estimates at constant prices are
unchanged.

Percentage changes

Mar. qtr
1974
on

Dec. qtr
1973

Mar. qtr
1974

on
Mar. qtr

1973
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Current prices

Gross domestic product
Gross non-farm product
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Wages, salaries and supplements

For 2.9, read 3.8
,, 4.5, ,, 5.4

For 4.0, read 5.5

For 18.8. read 19.7
.. 20.0. ,, 21.1

For 21.8, read 23.6
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Table 3 - Domestic Production Account - Seasonally Adjusted, $ million

Mar qtr 1974

Statistical discrepancy
Gross national expenditure
Gross domestic product
Wages, salaries and supplements
Gross domestic product at factor cost
Gross domestic product
Gross non-farm product

For 280,
,, 12,573,
,, 12,537,

S6,938,
,, 1,136,
,, 12,537,
,, 11,556,

read 382
,, 12,675
,, 12.639

S7,040
, 11,238
,, 12,639
, 11,658

J. G. MILLER
Acting Commonwealth Statistician

Australian Bureau of Statistics
Canberra, A.C.T. 2600

NOTE. Inquiries concerning these statistics may be made in Canberra by telephoning Mr J. E. Dulley on 63 9111 extension
2128 or, in each State capital, by telephoning the office of the Australian Bureau of Statistics.


