

AUSTRALIAN BUREAU OF STATISTICS CANBERRA



Reference No. 7.5

QUARTERLY ESTIMATES OF NATIONAL INCOME AND EXPENDITURE **MARCH QUARTER 1974** (issued 27 June 1974)

CORRIGENDA

This corrigenda contains revised seasonally adjusted estimates of "Wages, salaries and supplements" for the March Quarter of 1974, together with consequential amendments to other estimates. The relevant figures in the associated text of the March Quarter bulletin are correspondingly revised.

All of the estimates at current prices, not seasonally adjusted, and all of the estimates at constant prices are unchanged.

Percentage changes .	
Mar. qtr	Mar. qtr
1974	1974
on	on
Dec. qtr	Mar. qtr
1973	1973
	
For 2.9, read 3.8	For 18.8, read 19.7
,, 4.5, ,, 5.4	,, 20.0, ,, 21.1
For 4.0, read 5.5	For 21.8, read 23.6
	Mar. qtr 1974 on Dec. qtr 1973 For 2.9, read 3.8 ,, 4.5, ,, 5.4

Page 12

Table 3 - Domestic Production Account - Seasonally Adjusted, \$ million

	Mar qtr 1974	
Statistical discrepancy	For 280, read 382	
Gross national expenditure	,, 12,573, ,, 12,675	
Gross domestic product	,, 12,537, ,, 12,639	
Wages, salaries and supplements	,, 6,938, ,, 7,040	
Gross domestic product at factor cost	,, 11,136, ,, 11,238	
Gross domestic product	,, 12,537, ,, 12,639	
Gross non-farm product	,, 11,556, ,, 11,658	

J. G. MILLER Acting Commonwealth Statistician

Australian Bureau of Statistics Canberra, A.C.T. 2600

NOTE. Inquiries concerning these statistics may be made in Canberra by telephoning Mr J. E. Dulley on 63 9111 extension 2128 or, in each State capital, by telephoning the office of the Australian Bureau of Statistics.